C1210C911K5HACAUTO
Part Number C1210C911K5HACAUTO
Manufacturer KEMET
Description CAP CER 1210 910PF 50V ULTRA STA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets C1210C911K5HACAUTO.pdf
C1210C911K5HACAUTO Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of C1210C911K5HACAUTO
Manufacturer Part Number C1210C911K5HACAUTO Category Capacitors
Manufacturer KEMET Description CAP CER 1210 910PF 50V ULTRA STA
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 50V Tolerance ±10%
Thickness (Max) 0.035" (0.88mm) Temperature Coefficient X8R
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm) Series C
Ratings AEC-Q200 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Low ESL, High Temperature Failure Rate -
Detailed Description 910pF ±10% 50V Ceramic Capacitor X8R 1210 (3225 Metric) Capacitance 910pF
Applications Automotive
C1210C911K5HACAUTO 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find C1210C911K5HACAUTO Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for C1210C911K5HACAUTO
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
C1210C911K1HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 100V ULTRA ST KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M5HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 50V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K3HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 25V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K4HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 16V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M8HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 10V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911J5HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 50V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M3HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 25V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M1HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 100V ULTRA ST KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K1HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 100V ULTRA ST KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M3HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 25V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M4HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 16V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K5HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 50V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K8HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 10V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M1HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 100V ULTRA ST KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K3HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 25V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911J8HAC7800 CAP CER 1210 910PF 10V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911K4HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 16V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911J8HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 10V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M4HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 16V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
C1210C911M5HACAUTO CAP CER 1210 910PF 50V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
C1210C911K5HACAUTO Details PDF